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APRIL 2021

17.04.21 | Sat Extempore 1X-X
Elocution XI-X11

22.04.21 | Thu | Earth Day - Poster Making/Tree Plantation | IX-XII

29.04.21 | Thu | Inter House Debate IX-XI1

ACTIVITY -1 TO VIII

19.04.21 | Mon | Nature Week - Discovery &

Exploration Calligraphy I to VIII
22.04.21 | Thu | Earth Day - Celebrating Mother Earth I to VIII
Tree Plantation
24.04.21 | Sat Best Out of Waste I to VIII
16.04.21 | Fri Vegetable Market Nur. to KG
23.04.21 | Fri Motu Patlu go for shopping Nur. to KG
30.04.21 | Fri Fruit Feast (Red Day) Nur. to KG
MAY 2021
01.05.21 | Sat Hindi Calligraphy IX-XI11
08.05.21 | Sat Mother's Day Celebration IX-X11
Lekh Pratiyogita
15.05.21 | Sat Slogan Writing IX-XI11
01.05.21 Labour Day (Special Assembly) IV to VIII
08.05.21 Sat Mother's Day Celebration PG to VIII
19.05.21 | Wed | Fancy Dress - Our Helpers I to VIII
19.05.21 | Wed | Summer Carnival and Mango Party Nur. to KG
20.05.21 | Thu | Yellow Day Nur. to KG




JULY 2021

DATE DAY ACTIVITY - IX TO XII CLASS
10.07.21 | Sat Investiture Ceremony IX-X11
17.07.21 Sat GK Quiz (Current Affairs) IX-X11
24.07.21 Class Decoration XX

ACTIVITY -1 TO VIII

10.07.21 World Population Day & Celebrating

Uniqueness (Special Assembly) 1=Vl
17.07.21 | Sat English Week I-VIII
19.07.21 | Mon | Story Telling 111-V
20.07.21 | Tue | Extempore VI-VIII
22.07.21 | Thu Elocution V-Vl
23.07.21 | Fri Essay Writing/ Story Writing VI-VIII
24.07.21 | Sat Spell Bee Contest -V
26.07.21 Mon Picture Composition 1=V
27.07.21 Inter House Matches 11-V111

ACTIVITY - PRE-PRIMARY

16.07.21 Nature & Outdoor Week Nur. to KG
30.07.21 Fri Green Day Nur. to KG
AUGUST 2021

DATE DAY ACTIVITY - IXTO Xl CLASS
07.08.21 | Sat Solo Dance (Patriotic) IX-X

Group Song XI-X11
15.08.21 | Sun | Independence Day Celebration IX-X11
23.08.21 | Mon | Role Play (Living Legends 1X-XI1
07.08.21 | Sat Inter House Music Competition

(Vocal & Instrumental) -V
15.08.21 | Sun | Independence Day (Special Assembly) 1-VI
17.08.21 | Tue | Appreciation Day PG-VIII
20.08.21 Fri Sanskrit Diwas (Special Assembly) V-Vl
28.08.21 Sahityik Antakshari VI-VIII
06.08.21 Pot Luck Day Nur. to KG
13.08.21 Fri Story Telling Nur. to KG
20.08.21 | Fri Raksha Bandhan Celebration Nur. to KG
25.08.21 | Wed | Blue Day Nur. to KG
27.08.21 | Fri Janmashtami Celebration (Fancy Dress) Nur. to KG




SEPTEMBER 2021

DATE DAY ACTIVITY - IX TO XII CLASS
04.09.21 | Sat | Teachers' Day Celebration IX-X11
08.09.21 | Wed | International Literacy Day IX-XI1

(Special Assembly)

ACTIVITY -1 TO VIl

04.09.21 | Sat | Teachers' Day Celebration 1-VIHI
08.09.21 | Wed | International Literacy Day

(Special Assembly) 1-VIHI
14.09.21 | Tue | Hindi Day (Hindi Quiz &

Bhashan Pratiyogita) -V

18.09.21 Sat Library Quiz VI-VII
14.09.21 | Tue | Hindi Recitation Nur. to KG
17.09.21 | Fri English Recitation Nur. to KG
24.09.21 | Fri Orange Day Nur. to KG
OCTOBER 2021

DATE DAY ACTIVITY - IX TO Xl CLASS
08.10.21 | Fri Inter House Matches I1X-XI1
t014.10.21 Thu
20.10.21 | Wed | Vaad Vivaad Pratiyogita IX-XI1
23.10.21 | Sat Kavita Vaachan IX-X

Doha Gaayan XI-XI1
30.10.21 | Sat | Founders Day PG-XII

ACTIVITY -1 TO VIII

09.10.21 | Sat Hindi Recitation 11-VIII
11.10.21 | Mon | Hindi Debate VI-VII
18.10.21 | Mon | Cultural Week (Play & Dance) 1=V

Inter House Competition
22.10.21 | Fri Guru Ram Das Jayanti PG-VIII
30.10.21 | Sat | GKQuiz -V
08.10.21 | Fri Hindi Handwriting Nur. to KG
22.10.21 | Fri English Handwriting Nur. to KG
29.10.21 | Fri Pink Day Nur. to KG




NOVEMBER 2021

DATE DAY ACTIVITY - IX TO XlI CLASS
12.11.21 | Fri English Calligraphy IX-X11
13.11.21 | Sat Children's Day Celebration I1X-X11
27.11.21 | Sat | English Play IX-X11
ACTIVITY -1 TO VIII

09.11.21 | Tue | Social Science Week VI-VIHI

(Youth Parliament & SST Quiz)
13.11.21 | Sat | Children's Day Celebration 1-VII

Fete (Picnic)
17.11.21 | Wed | Winter Carnival

(Fitness Week - Track & Field Events) VI-VIII
19.11.21 | Fri Guru Purab Celebration VI-VII

ACTIVITY - PRE-PRIMARY
23.11.21 | Tue | Traffic Rules: Fancy Dress Competition Nur. to KG
26.11.21 | Fri Means of Transport Nur. to KG
30.11.21 | Tue | Saffron Day Nur. to KG
DECEMBER 2021
DATE DAY ACTIVITY - IX TO XII CLASS
04.12.21 | Sat | Quiz on India's Heritage/India's Wisdom IX-XII
11.12.21 | Sat Youth Parliament XXM
18.12.21 | Sat Speech Writing IX-X11
02.12.21 | Thu | World Computer Literacy Day V-VIII
06.12.21 | Mon | Maths Week: Maths Quiz (Mental Maths) -V
10.12.21 | Fri Human Rights Day (Special Assembly) -V
22.12.21 | Wed | Card Making Competition -V
ACTIVITY - PRE-PRIMARY

174221 | Er Winter Carnival Nur. to KG
20.12.21 | Mon | Picnic Nur. to KG
22.12.21 | Wed | Purple Day Nur. to KG




DATE
15.01.22

DAY
Sat

JANUARY 2022
ACTIVITY - IXTO XII
Maths Olympiad
Ganit Challenge CBSE

CLASS
X1-X11
IX-X

22.01.22

S

GRD Idol (Singing Competition)

IX-XII

at
26.01.22 | Wed Reiublic Day Celebration 1X-X11
at

15.01.22

S

Armed Forces Day (73")

-V

26.01.22

Republic Day Celebration

-V

Wed
28.01.22 | Fri Inter House Solo Dance Competition V-VIII
ACTIVITY - PRE-PRIMARY
Mon

17.01.22

Farmer's Fete
Farm Animals & their produce

Nur. to KG

28.01.22

Fri

Mask Day

Nur. to KG

FEBRUARY 2022

DATE DAY ACTIVITY - IXTO Xl CLASS
Tue

08.02.22 Vasantotsav 'Spring Fest' IX-X11

12.02.22 Sat Science Exhibition IX-XI1
Painting Exhibition IX-XI11

19.02.22 | Sat Master Chef IX-XII

ACTIVITY -1 TO VIl

05.02.22 | Sat | Science Week: Science / EVS Quiz -V

07.02.22 | Mon | Inter House Flower Arrangement Comp. VI-VIII

10.02.22 | Thu | Little Master Chef (Non Fire Cooking) -V

ACTIVITY - PRE-PRIMARY

07.02.22

Mon

Nature's Week: Birds, Butterfly & Blooms

Nur. to KG

11.02.22

Fri

Rainbow Day

Nur. to KG




VACATIONS & HOLIDAYS

SUMMER VACATION

Class PG to V

18.05.21 to 07.07.21

Class VI to VIII

29.05.21 t0 07.07.21

Class IX to XII

29.05.21 to 07.07.21

**School reopens on 8" July 2021

WINTER VACATION

26.12.21 to 17.01.22

**School reopens on 18" Jan 2022

OTHER HOLIDAYS WILL BE OBSERVED
AS PER STATE HOLIDAY LIST

TESTS & EXAMINATION

| Periodic Test May 2021

Il Periodic Test August 2021
Half-Yearly Exams Sept-Oct 2021
111 Periodic Test December 2021
IV Periodic Test February 2022

Final Exams

March 2022
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NOTE: Calendar can be
altered/modified/restructured
at any point of time in the interest
of students and the school



